
Kelly Sports Geelong 
1 Crown Street, South Geelong

0428 055 677
geelong@kellysports.com.au
Tom Digby
www.kellysports.com.au

GEELONG BASKETBALL NETBALL CENTRE 

MANIC MONDAY

Come to Kelly Sports ready to
keep up with our fast paced

activities. Ice Breakers,
Group Challenges and Team

Games will be played
throughout the day. 

DODGEBALL DAY

Dodge, duck, dip and dive
your way into our annual
Kelly Sports Dodgeball

Tournament. 

NINJA WARRIOR 

Swing and climb your way
into Kelly Sports today as we

are heading to Geelong
Boxing and Obstacle Training

Centre.

FOOTY COLOURS 

Show off your AFL team
colours with confidence and

pride at our footy day at Kelly
Sports. You'll be sure to get a

kick out of our activities. 

AMAZING RACE

Work together to complete
challenges, find clues and

score goals during our Kelly
Sports Amazing Race.

Teamwork is key.

CRAZY HAIR DAY

Come to Kelly Sports with
crazy hair as we will be

participating in crazy games,
crazy sports and crazy

activities!

DISCO PARTY

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our Disco
Party is back with all of our
favourite songs and dancing

challenges. Bring your
dancing shoes.

SPORTS STAR DAY

Do you play sport for a team?
Do you barrack for a team?

Show off your favourite
sporting kit while learning

about a variety of new sports.

EASTER EGG HUNT

The Easter Bunny has arrived!
Let's celebrate Easter together
with Easter Crafts, Easter Egg

Hunt and Easter Themed
Sports. 

GOOD FRIDAY

No program running today
due to the Good Friday

Public Holiday.

 

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

EASTER 2020

Mon 30 March Tues 31 March Wed 1 April Thurs 2 April Fri 3 April

Mon 6 April Tues 7 April Wed 8 April Thurs 9 April Fri 10 April
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FULL WEEK:

Mon-Fri, 8am to 5:30pm
$200 FULL DAY:

8am to 5:30pm
$45  

 
 


